
Winter Intersession 2024 
December 4, 2023 – January 12, 2024 

No classes December 25 - January 1 

ED 638-GW   Assessing Student Learning: Elementary 
ED 639-GW Assessing Student Learning: Secondary    Faculty: J. Phaiah         

Tuesday 12/5/23 4 pm – 8:30 pm 

Thursday 12/7/23 4 pm – 8:30 pm 
Tuesday 12/12/23 4 pm – 8:30 pm 

Thursday 12/14/23 4 pm – 8:30 pm 
Tuesday 12/19/23 4 pm – 8:30 pm 

Thursday 12/21/23 4 pm – 8:30 pm 

Tuesday 1/2/24 4 pm – 8:30 pm 
Thursday 1/4/24 4 pm – 8:30 pm 

 

ED 675-GW   Teacher Inquiry Seminar  Hybrid    Faculty: K. Christensen  

Monday 12/4/23 4 pm – 8 pm  
Wednesday 12/6/23 4 pm – 8 pm  

Friday 12/8/23 4 pm – 8 pm  

Monday 12/11/23 4 pm – 8 pm  
Wednesday 12/13/23 4 pm – 8 pm  

Friday 12/15/23 4 pm – 8 pm  
Monday 1/8/24 4 pm – 8 pm  

Wednesday 1/10/24 4 pm – 8 pm  
Friday 1/12/24 4 pm – 8 pm  

 
EDL 650-GW   Educational Law and Finance  Hybrid              Faculty: B. Shea   

Monday 12/4/23 5 pm – 9 pm 

Wednesday 12/6/23 5 pm – 9 pm 
Monday 12/11/23 5 pm – 9 pm 

Wednesday 12/13/23 5 pm – 9 pm 
Monday 12/18/23 5 pm – 9 pm 

Wednesday 12/20/23 5 pm – 9 pm 

Wednesday 1/3/23 5 pm – 9 pm 
Monday 1/8/24 5 pm – 9 pm 

Wednesday 1/10/24 5 pm – 9 pm 
 


